
(AKA LOT 17 PINE ACRES UNREC)
COMM SW COR OF SE1/4, RUN E 248.
FT, W 534.18 FT FOR POB, CONT W 

CREAMER JEFFERY CALVIN/CREAMER AMY GALE
222 SW BRITTANY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

31-5S-16-03744-317
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28139 M H 723 10/12/2009

HX Base Yr

222 SW BRITTANY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 0 0 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0800 02 1,733 94.9050 56.94 98,677 1996 1996 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 2026 1,620 36,897

FOP 324 35 2026 113 2,574

1,944 1,733 39,471

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=110,11] S27 W60 N27 E60 $
FOP=[YR=2026;ORIG=38,11] E12 S27 W12 N27 $
.

BAS
2026

27

60

27

60

FOP
2026

12

27

12

27

1 0041 BARN,MACH 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 800

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 200

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 200

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2026 2025 100 400

8 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2026 2025 100 400

9 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 3,000

13,600

1 9901 C AC/XFOB 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 9.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 2,526

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 9.02 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,690


